Kartdotaon NMAnpwuwyv ava Apfpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : Amo: 2017/001 Méxpr  2017/013

[N16 - YNOYPIEIO EZQTEPIKQN

1604 EMAPXIAKH AIOIKHZH AAPNAKAZ
160400 Kevrpikd Fpageia

0304200022 TnAepwvikd TEAN kail TnAsypa@iuara
APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 20.402,71

0304200023 QwTiouog, Oépuavon Kai Kauoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYMNPOY 39.033,98

0304200125 Amolnpiwon Koivotapxwyv

>ABBA MIXAANAKHZ 12.843,09
XAPANAMIOYZ AEZMNQ 12.843,09
DAKONTHZ NEOPYTOZ 12.843,09
TIMTHZ KQXTAKHZ 12.843,09
TAZOY FrEQPTIOZ 12.843,09
MYTIAHZ ZIMOX 12.843,09
TANTH ZABBAZ 12.843,09
MANATIQTOY OAYZXEA ANAPEAX 12.843,09
OEOAQPOY ®AOYPENTZOX 12.843,09
KAZIOYPH XPIZTO®HZ 12.557,54
MAMNATEQPTIOY KYPIAKOZ 12.373,29
MIXAHA NEZTQPAX 10.739,34
DOKA EAEYOEPIOZ 10.739,34
NIKOAAQY NIKOX 10.739,34
MIXAHA ®PI=0Z 10.739,34
MAMIMOYAOQY ZMNYPOX 10.739,34
BAZIAEIOY MANATQTHX 10.739,34
NIKOAAQY ZTAYPOX 10.739,34
ENQXZH KOINOTHTQN KYTPOY 8.677,77
NEOKAEOYZ ZQKPATOYZ NEOKAHXZ 8.591,70
OEOAQPOY EAENH 8.591,70
MIXAHA TEQPTIA 8.591,70
TYPIMOZ MANATIQTHX 8.591,70
ZAXAPIA ANAZTAZHZ 8.591,70
XAPANAMIOYZ NANTEAHZ 8.591,70
BAZIAEIOY XTAYPOYAA 8.591,70
STEDGANOY IAKQBOX 7.679,64
KAPATIQPIHZ XTAYPOZ 6.443,77
XAZIKOZ ®PI=0% 6.443,73
MANTEAIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 6.443,73
NIKOAAQOY ANAPEOY XPIZTAKHX 6.443,73
AAEKOY ZTYAIANOY XPIZTO®OPOX 6.443,73
AHMHTPIAAHY ©EOAQPOX 6.443,73
FABPIHA ANAPEAZ 6.443,73
MIATIAAOYZ APIZTOZ 6.443,73
MATTIXHZ TEQPTIOX 6.443,73
ANAPEOQY >QTHPHZ 6.443,73

2eAida 1 atrd 12



BAZIAEIOY NIKOXZ 6.443,73

PIAINMOY MENEAAOX 6.443,73
KQONZTANTINOY MAPIA 6.443,73
MIATIAAQY APETH 6.443,73
MAMNAXPIZTOY XPIZTOAOYAOX 6.443,73
FEQPTIOY ANAZTAZHZ 6.443,73
FEQPTIOY MIXAHA 6.443,73
MIXAHA KOZMA AAMIANOX 6.443,73
KOYMENIAHZ AOYHZ 5.759,64

0304200126 Zuvrdéeic KolvoTapxwv
MANATIQTOY MAPIOZ 8.804,29

ENQZH KOINOTHTQN KYTPOY 7.603,04

0304200212 Ayopd Kaugipwyv Kai/fj AITTavTiKwyv

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 61.667,40

0304200256 KataokeuaoTiKG YAIKG
X. ZENH & Y10l EPTOAABOI AIMITEA 7.484,53

0304200302 ZzuvrApnon Kripiwv Mpa@siwv

PHITOPHZ Z. MOIHTAPIAHZ AAOYMINIA & METAAAIKA AIMITEA 5.800,00

0304200355 Zuvrinpnon XwpITiIkKwyv Apouwyv

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD 34.442,16
A/®OI NANATIQTHZ & FNQProx *ABBA ATA 26.578,46
MANATIQTHZ Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPFAZIEZ ATA 20.153,93
DA KONZTPAKTION ATA 17.830,83
BAZIAEIOY XPIZTOX 10.729,65
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA 7.823,62
DIAIMTMOZ XPYZANOOY AIMITEA 7.815,39
BETONET CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED 6.108,52
ANAPEAX AHMHTPIOY, EKZKA®EZ, META®OPEX ATA 5.177,09

0304200356 Zuvriipnon AypoTikwv Apduwyv

A/OOI MANATIQTHZ & TIQPITO% *ABBA ATA 12.507,54
KYTIPIANOY KYPIAKOZ X. 11.460,81
MANATQTHZ Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ ATA 7.201,43
ANAPEAZ AHMHTPIOY, EKZKA®EZ, META®OPEX ATA 6.881,65
KYPIAKOZ ZABBA IAKQBOY XQMATOYPIIKEZ EPFAZIEZ ATA 6.435,16

0304300563 Aikaiwpara ZupBoUAwy via EToipaoia KOTAOKEUOOTIKWY ZXESiwv

K.Z. TOXNHZ 19.425,56

0404200041 ZXZuveio@opd évavri MioBodoaiag YTaAARAwV Koivwy Yrnpeoiwv, KoivoTikwVv Zuuouliwv

KENTPIKH YTMNHPEZIA KOINOTIKQN ZYMBOYAIQN AAPNAKAZ 54.000,00

0404200065 Xopnyieg avri TN ETioTpo@nc AiIKaiwudTwy Adciwv PUOuiong Apéuwyv Kai Oikodouwv

K.Z. MAPI-BAZIAIKO 153.509,04
KOIN.ZYMBOYAIO MYAAZ 37.980,01
K.Z. OPOKAINHZ 31.422,80
KOINOTIKO ZYMBOYAIO KITIOY 24.309,86
K.Z. OPMHAEIAX 23.822,21
K.Z. MEPIBOAION NAPNAKAX 19.699,32
K.Z. ZYAODAr oY 13.842,42
K.Z. KAAABAZOY 12.805,30
K.Z. ZYAOTYMBOY 9.233,98

2eAida 2 atrd 12



K.Z. ZKAPINOY

K.Z. MAZQTOY

K.Z. MOZODINQTHX

K.Z. MYPIFQON AAPNAKAZ
K.Z. AAEOPIKOY

0404200403 Emxopnynon Autootéyaong og KuBepvnTikd OIkOTreda

AIAKOY MANATQTHZ KAl BAZOY ANAPOYAA
BAKXOZ ®IAINTOZ

>OKPATHZ ANAPEA AAMIPOY & ANTPH ANAPEA AHMHTPIOY
XATZHKYPIAKOY MNANATMIQTHZ

2MYPOY ®QTEINH

OEOAOZIOY MAPOA & XAPAAAMIMOYZ AHMHTPHZ
DAQTIOY MNANATIQTA

AHMOZOENOYZ ®OIBOX

NAMIMH ANAPEAZ

ZEBAH MAPIA

>ABBA ZTAYPOZ

FEQPTIOY rQProx

ABPAAM NATAZA

NIKOAAQY AHMHTPHX

ABPAAM XPIZTIANA

MANATH NETPOYAA KAI TEQPTIOY ®QTHZ
ANAPEOY MAPIOZ

OEOXAPOYZ ANAPOYAAA

ANNA XTE®ANH & AHMHTPHX AHMHTPIOY
XPIZTOY AIMIAIA

XPIZTOPOPOY NIKOAAZ

FTANNAKHZ IQANNOY & ANNA ANAPEQOY
MANATQTAKOINOYAOXZ OGEOAQPOX

MIXAHA ZTYAIANOX

DPAITKOY AEONTIOX

MANATIQTOY ZABBAX

MOYZOYPA PAGAENA

0404200404 Emxopiynon AutooTtéyaong oe I516kTnTa OIkOTeda

METPAKH ANAPEAZ
METPOY METPOZ
TEQPIIOY EAENH
XPIZTO®H MANATIQTH IOPAANHE
XATZHXAPAAAMIOYZ MAPIA-EAENA
KAAOMHPOY ANASTAZIA
OEOAQPOY NIKOAAOX
METPOY ZAXAPQ
MAYAQY MAYAOS
NIKOAAQY ZTAYPOYAA
XAMEPHS XPISTOY FEQPIIOX
KAZAIMH MAPINA
SMETZIOY MIXAAHZ
ZAXAPIOY ZMYPOZ
OEOXAPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
>eAida 3 a1mo 12

7.850,09
7.743,48
5.926,35
5.310,40
5.164,50

21.902,80
16.796,00
15.678,50
15.224,30
15.224,30
12.878,50
11.378,50
11.378,50
11.230,50
11.228,50
9.800,00
9.678,50
9.678,50
9.630,50
9.528,50
8.000,00
7.225,00
7.000,00
6.878,50
6.800,00
6.500,00
6.500,00
6.224,30
6.000,00
5.678,50
5.380,50
5.100,00

82.011,00
29.971,00
25.760,00
25.568,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
22.000,00
21.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00



MIAAEP ANTPIA

OQMA ANNA

ANAPEA OEKAA
XPIZTOY MANATIQTA
KAZH MAPIANTPH
KKAIAH BAAENTINOX
FENATPITHZ XMYPOZ
TZIBEAEKHX TEQPT10%
IQANNOY ©OEOAQPOX
ZYZTOYPHZ KYPIAKOX
>OYAHZ HAIAZ

FANNIKOY ANAPEAZ & ZHNA FEQPTIOY

XAPH KYPIAKOZ
KATZANTQONHZ MANATQTHZ
NAMIMHZ ZABBAX
KAPOYZIOY EAENA
XPIZTO®PH MIXAHA
KAIKITHZ NIKOX
AHMHTPIOY MAPIA
XPYZOZTOMOY XPYZOZTOMOZ
XPIZTO®H OEKAA
XATZHKQZTA TEQPTIA
ANAPEOY KYPIAKOYAAA
ANAPEOY ANNA
MNAMNAKYPIAKOY XPIZTO®OPOX
XAZOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ
NAEQNIAQY MYPIA

METPAKH FEQPTIOZ
ANTQNIOY MANATQTHZ
OEO®INQOY ZTEAIOZ
ANEKOY ZTEANA
KYTPIANOY KYTIPOX
XPIZTO®OPQOY MAPIA
>TEPAKIAQOY NIKOAINA
OEO®ANOYZ ANTPIA
ANTQNIOY MAPTAPITA
XPIZTOY MAPIA

AZTMPOY ZTYAIANH
AHMHTPIOY ANNITA
XPIZTOY XPYZHIAA

BOPKAZ KQXTAZ
TTO®AAAH EAENA
XAPANAMITOYZ XAPANAMIMNOZ
>TPOYOOY MAPIA
MAAAGOYPA KYPIAKOYAA
NOIZOY MIXAAHZ
XATZHAIONYZIOY BOTZHZ
MIAH XPIZTINA

FEQPIIOY MAPIOZ
TZIAMMNAZH XPYZH

2¢eAida 4 amd 12

18.400,00
18.400,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
17.250,00
17.250,00
17.250,00
17.000,00
17.000,00
17.000,00
17.000,00
17.000,00
16.500,00
16.150,00
16.000,00
16.000,00
16.000,00
15.400,00
15.400,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
14.400,00
14.351,92
14.000,00
13.800,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
12.985,00
12.710,00
12.000,00
12.000,00
11.500,00
11.500,00
11.500,00
11.250,00
11.250,00
11.000,00
11.000,00
11.000,00

11.000,00



AHMHTPIOY EYH

OEOAQPQOY KATEPINA
NIKH®OPOY AHMHTPA
OEOAQPOY ZTEAIOX
XAPANAMITOYZ ZTAYPOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY ZATMEAA
XPYZOXTOMOY AAEZANAPOX
>APPH MAPIA

KYPIAKOY MAPIOX
OEOAQPOY MAPIA

IQANNOY ZTAYPOYAA
>TAYPINOZ ANAPEAZ
MOYZTAKAZ XAPHX
MEITANHZ XTAYPOZ
ANTQNIOY OGEOPANQ
XPIZTOAOYAOQOY IT'EQPTIA
KYPIAKOY MAPAZKEYH
XPIZTOY NOYKAZ

NIKONAQOY ANAPEAZ
IQAKEIM NAZIA

KAOYPMAZ MNQPIroz
XAPANAMIMOYZ ANTPH
MYAQNA TAKHZ
XATZHTTO®HE ANAPEAX
NIPOY MANATQTHZ

2MYPOY MNANAIH XPYZQ
FABPIHA ZTEAIOZ
KAAAENOY ANTPOYAAA
KANABAZIQTH KYPIAKH
IQANNOY NIKH
MAMNAITPHIOPIOY MPHIOPHZ
MAMNAMIXAHA IQANNHZ
KATAZ ANAPEAZ

MANTEAH NANTEAHZ
MAITANHZ AIONYZIOZ
XATZHI'ANNH EAENH
>OYAHZ MIXAAHZ

NIKOAAQY MIXAAHZ
PHIOPIOY N'KPEKOPH XAPAAAMIIOYZ STEAAA
KAZHZ ZTYAIANOZ

ANAPEOY EAENA
MAMMAAAHZ ANAPEAZ
MIXAHA NMAZXAAHZ

MNMAZEMH KQONZTANTINOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY KQONZTANTINA
XATZHMATOAIOY BAAENTINA
ANAPEOY ANAPEAZ
KOYZKOYAAH IAKQBH
MIXAHA ZIHKKH XAPIKAEIA
XAPANAMIOYZ XPIZTOPOPOX

2eAida 5 atmrd 12

10.710,00
10.550,00
10.350,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
9.985,80
9.200,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
9.000,00
8.721,00
8.712,50
8.637,70
8.625,00
8.625,00
8.500,00
8.450,00
8.450,00
8.000,00
8.000,00
8.000,00
8.000,00
8.000,00
7.875,00
7.250,00
7.250,00
7.236,19
7.200,00
7.021,00
7.000,00
7.000,00
6.750,00
6.750,00
6.750,00
6.750,00

6.375,00



MAPTIOYNA KYPIAKH
KANAPH ®AQPENTIA
MEPH FEQPTIA
NIKOAETTHX XAPAAAMMOX
ANAPEQY TMETPOX
NIKOAAQY IQANNHZ
EYAITEAQY KYPIAKOYAA

0404200405 Emmixopiynon Ayopdg AlauepIoUATWY Kal OIKIWvV

MAYAOY AEZTMOINA
>TAYPIAOY TEPEZA
XPIZTOAOYAOY NIKOAETTA
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPHZ
KATZIANHZ ANAPEAZ
TPY®QONOZ KYPIAKOZ
MAMANTQNIOY ANAZTAZIA
FEQPTIOY ANTQNIA
PPATKOYZ APTEMHZ
ANAZTAZH MAPIOX
NOIZOY ANAPEAX

MATZIAZ MAPIOZ
XPIZTO®OPOY APTEMHX
MOYPOY EITAEZOY XPYZTAANA
XPIZTO®OPOY MAPIA
MANAIH ANTPH

IQZH® KATEPINA
NIKOAAQOY AHMHTPHX
>ABBA AEZMOINA
FEPOAEMOY XPIZTOZ
KOZMA ZTAYPIA
XAPANAMITOYZ ZOPOYAANHZ
AZA EYZTAGIA
XPIZTOAOYAOY MIATIAAHZ
XATZHAHMHTPIOY ANAPIANOX
MIXAHA MAPIA
XAPANAMITOYZ HAIANA
AZHMAKHZ MNQPIroz
SEPTIOY KATEPINA
METPOY EAENH

HAIA EIPHNAIOZ
BAZIAEIOY BAZIAIKH
AOGANAZIOY 2QZ0x
KABAZHZ ANAPEAX
XANOPTHZ XAPANAMIIOZ
IQANNOY KQXTAZ
KYPIAKOY EIPHNH
NIKOAAIAHZ ZTAYPOX
KYPIAKOY ANTQNHX
FEQPTIOY MAPIA
KYPIAKOY EAENA
XPIZTO®H rNQProx

2eAida 6 atrd 12

6.000,00
6.000,00
6.000,00
6.000,00
6.000,00
5.750,00
5.200,00

33.750,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00



TOYMAZQOY TOYMAZOX
ANAZTAZH MNANTEAHZ
MAPAZKEYA ANTPH
MANAIH MAPIOX
ANTQNIOY MAIPH
>ABBA MAPTAPITA
>OKPATOYZ ANAPEAZ
>ONOMQNIAQY AYTH
FAANATHZ XPIZTOX
NMPOAPOMH ANAPEAZ
>ABBA NOIZOZ
FEPANHZ MANATIQTHZ
ANTQONIOY MIXAAHZ
XATZHIANNHZ ANTONHX
KAZAMIA KATEPINA
FEQPTIOY XPIZTOZ
DOYAHZ ANAPEAZ
KQNZTANTINOY PENE
OP®ANIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MAPMOYNAZ AOYKAZ
XANNH MANATMQTHZ
ANAPEOY AAEZANAPOZ
NIAMH ®QTH ®QTEINH
KAZAMH MAPIA

MIXAHA KYPIAKOYAA
ZABBA ZTEANA
AHMHTPIOY BAAENTINH
MAPTH KONZTANTINOZ
ZTAYPOY MIATQ
ANAPEOQOY AOIZOX
NOYKA NAZOZ ANOYKAZ
ANTZOYAIAHZ XTEAIOX
ZAXAPIA XPYZANOGOZ
DIAIMTMOY ZABBAZ
AOYKANAPH BAZQ
XPIZTOPOPOY MIXAAHZ
ZEPTIOY KONZTANTINOZ
METZA PEA
MAMATANIOY EAENA
PAOYNA ANAPOYAANA
TPI®POYPKH EAENA
AMOZTOAOY ANAPEAZ
NIKOAAOQY MANATIQTA
XPIZTOAOYAOY KONZTANTIA
AEONTIOY AEONTIOX
XPIZTO®H ANAPEAZ
IQANNOY IQANNHX
MOYAAQY NAYAOZ
KQZTA KONZTANTIA
>ONQMOY ANTPEAZ

2eAida 7 amrd 12

23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
23.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
19.224,30
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
18.000,00
17.250,00
15.428,57
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00
15.000,00



KATZANTQONHZ MNQPIroz 15.000,00

NOYKA OEONITZA 15.000,00
HAIA ATTEAIKH 13.593,00
2OPOKAEOYZ MANAMQTHZ 13.500,00
KOYNTOYPETTH AEZMOINA 13.500,00
>OKPATOYZ MANATIQTA 11.500,00
ONHZI®OPOY TZQPTZINA 11.500,00
FOYZEAAHZ HAIAZ 11.500,00
FEQPTIOY rQProx 11.500,00
MANTEAH MAPIOX 11.500,00
MIXAHA ®AQPENTIA 11.500,00
TPIFTOY MANATIQTA 11.500,00
MPOKOMMIOY EAENH 11.500,00
IQANNQOY ZODIA 10.000,00
TFTANANA ®ENINNA 10.000,00
KOZMAZ MANATIQTHZ 10.000,00
KQONZTANTINOY BAPNABIA 10.000,00
BAPNABA KYPIAKOZ 10.000,00
TOYMAZQOY EAEYOEPIA 10.000,00
XPIZTO®H EAEYOEPIA 8.625,00
AINAAPOY ANTPEAZ 8.625,00
KAPATIQPIHZ KONZTANTINOZ 8.593,00
DIAIMTIOY AAEZANAPOX 8.500,00
MPOAPOMOY MIXAAHZ 8.500,00
IQANNOY NIKOAAZ 8.500,00
XPIZTOPOPOY XPIZTOPOPOZ 8.500,00
AIONYZIOY KATEPINA 8.500,00
IQANNOY IQANNHX 8.500,00
MANTEAH XPIZTOAOYAOX 8.500,00
KYTMPIANOY TFQProx 7.500,00
STAYPIAHZ XPIZTOX 6.000,00
KATZOYPH MYPTQ 5.650,00

0404200651 KatamoAéunon Mupkayiwv Kol AVTIMETWITION Ogounviwy

A/OOI MNANATIQTHZ & TIQPITO% *ABBA ATA 12.446,69
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA 10.852,80
M.MAMMAPITHZ(XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ)ATA 6.881,41

0804300166 Anuoéoia Kripia Xwpiwv

COSTAS MYLONAS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 69.365,79
E. & .D. CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 45.561,64
ANTONIS PATTICHIS & SONS LTD 23.148,96
NAMMPOZ I. BAZIAEIOY OIKOAOMIKEZX EMIXEIPHZEIZ AIMITEA 6.370,00

2¢eAida 8 atrd 12



0804300180 KuBepvnTika ZxéSia OIKNOEWS
YOKPATOYZ OYPANIA

MANTEAH NANTEAHZ

MOOYPKOY MANTEAHX

NIKOAA AEQNIAAY

COSTAS MYLONAS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
FAKOYMH AOIZOx

MIATIAAOYZ XPYZOYAA

MOYZOYKH KYPIAKOZ

0804300347 BeAtiwon kal Kataokeun XwpITIKWV Kal GAAwV Apduwv

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

MAKHZX ZABBIAHX KAI Y10l (EPTOAABOI) AEMEZOZ AIMITEA
A/OOI NANATIQTHZ & MNQPIrox *ABBA ATA

AAE=HZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA

MANATQTHZ Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEX EPFAZIEZ ATA
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA

A. PANAYIDES CONTRACTING LTD

KOKOMIX LTD

KYTMPIANOY KYPIAKOZ X.

DA KONZTPAKTION ATA

MA®ITH XP. TEQPTIOZ

Z.%. TXIMENTOTEXNIKH ATA

DIAIMTMOZ XPYZANOOY AIMITEA

LAPRO SERVICE LTD

KYPIAKOZ ZABBA IAKQBOY XQMATOYPIIKEZ EPFAZIEZ ATA

0804300348 Ac@dAtwon Apouwyv MpootreAdoewg amd T/K Xwpid péxpl Kipioug Apduoug

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

MAKHZX ZABBIAHZ KAl YOI (EPTOAABOI) AEMEZOZ AIMITEA
CYFIELD DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC LIMITED

A/OOI MANATIQTHZ & TIQPITO% *ABBA ATA

MANATQTHZ Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPFAZIEZ ATA

0804300583 BeAtiwon kai Kataokeur Apouwyv o€ T/K kal rpwnv MikTd Xwpid

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

ROADTEC INDUSTRIES LTD

KOKOMIX LTD

DA KONZTPAKTION ATA

MAKHZX XABBIAHZ KAl YIOI (EPTOAABOI) AEMEZOZ AIMITEA
AAEZHZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA

SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA

ANATIQTOY MNAYAOZ

0804300584 BeAtiwon kai Zuviipnon ApOUwyV EVIOG TWV TUVOIKIOCHWY AUTOOTEYAOEWS

CYFIELD DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC LIMITED

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

Z.2. TZIMENTOTEXNIKH ATA

K.Z. MEPIBOAIQN AAPNAKAX

KOINOTIKO ZYMBOYAIO KITIOY

DA KONZTPAKTION ATA

LAPRO SERVICE LTD

2KYPOAEMA KONATZIH ATA Sehida 9 a1rd 12

11.165,00
10.250,00
10.000,00
8.625,00
8.398,00
7.000,00
6.765,00

5.427,10

321.441,73
113.601,38
42.758,52
34.782,30
31.996,51
23.195,44
20.844,22
17.061,92
11.760,26
10.087,14
8.267,06
6.505,73
6.302,01
6.083,35
5.282,63

160.914,32
24.557,64
21.160,56
16.596,29

5.502,35

139.065,50
20.519,54
11.797,78

9.177,21
8.371,64
8.358,14
6.016,16
5.812,50

179.778,59
157.429,95
27.870,60
10.000,00
10.000,00
9.531,22
9.454,22

5.967,37



0804300601 BeAtiwon YopioTapevwy Apduwv

A. PANAYIDES CONTRACTING LTD

IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

MAKHZX ZABBIAHZ KAI YOI (EPTOAABOI) AEMEXOZ AIMITEA
ANAPEAZ AHMHTPIOY, EKZKA®EZ, META®OPEZ ATA
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA

AAEA®OI IAKQBOY (KATAZKEYAI) ATA

0804300602 Eykardoraon 21nBaiwv Ao@dAeiag os YQioTduevoug Apduoug

DAl KONZTPAKTION ATA

0804300833 AvtimAnuuupikd Epya Meproxng Asifadiwy - Apaditrirou

DIAIMMOZ XPYZANOOY AIMITEA
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA
ANE=HZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA
FEQPTIOY FEQPTIOZ

0804300834 AvtimAnuuupikd ‘Epya otnv Nepiox Kapdpeg Adpvakag

SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA
FEQPTIOY FEQPTIOZ
KAPATIQPIHZ I'. NEO®YTOX
AAE=ZHZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA

S. HADJICHRISTOFI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

0804300923 AAAa KataokeuaoTikd Epya
IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

FYSANCO DEVELOPMENT LTD

KOINOTIKO ZYMBOYAIO KITIOY

K.Z. MEPIBOAION ANAPNAKAZ

A/OOI NANATIQTHE & MQProz *ABBA ATA

K.Z. OPOKAINHZ

KOKOMIX LTD

MAKHZX ZABBIAHZ KAl YIOI (EPTOAABOI) AEMEZOZ AIMITEA
CYFIELD DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC LIMITED

OAIN KONZTPAKTION ATA

ROADTEC INDUSTRIES LTD

AAEADOI IAKQBOY (KATAZKEYAI) ATA

Z.2. TZIMENTOTEXNIKH ATA

ANAPEAZ AHMHTPIOY, EKZKA®EZ, META®OPEX ATA
AAE=HZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA

J.T. APITARO CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

PANTELIDES BROS CONSTRUCTION LTD

KYTPIANOY KYPIAKOZ X.

MANATQTHZ Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPFAZIEZ ATA
K.Z. MAZQTOY

NIKOZ N. ZABBA & YIOZ ATA

SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA

K.Z. KOPNOY

BETONET CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED
XEIMQNA MNANATMQTHZ

DIAIMTIOZ XPYZANOOY AIMITEA

MA®ITH XP. TEQPTIOZ

KYPIAKOZ ZABBA IAKQBOY XQOMATOYPIIKEZ EPTAZIEZ ATA

2eAida 10 atrd 12

69.976,44
34.335,41
12.510,90
10.437,77
7.107,93
5.857,80

9.872,65

18.444,25
13.652,39
11.773,18

5.097,29

18.942,71
8.729,28
7.860,63
7.570,57
5.922,93

660.527,89
164.807,99
122.171,76
81.969,50
69.736,29
68.232,20
62.823,29
62.027,72
55.177,03
45.326,55
44.201,91
43.337,16
42.955,52
40.837,05
37.303,45
36.937,50
32.514,20
31.953,48
28.046,35
23.102,41
20.606,10
19.428,34
18.445,11
18.021,47
17.212,50
13.368,70
11.987,11

11.959,27



KYTMPHZ & TEPANHZ KATAZKEYAI ATA 11.830,00

X. ZENH & YIOI EPTOAABOI AIMITEA 11.350,92
K.Z. ANAOQTIAZ 11.230,00
2KYPOAEMA KONATZIH ATA 10.772,26
E.M.A. KONATZIS LTD 9.702,30
2TYAIANOY ANAPEAZ 8.967,49
K.Z. ANAMINOY 8.962,19
NOIZOY KEKKQOY AOIZOZ 8.654,18
FEQPTIOY FEQPTIOZ 8.413,98
M. MMNAKAAIAOZ & YIOI ATA 7.250,00
S. HADJICHRISTOFI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 7.043,30
CHTISMA TRADING LTD 6.845,31
I.ZABBIAHZ KAI YIOI ATA 6.736,71
ANATIQTOY MNAYAOZ 6.553,00
XAPAANAMMNOYZ OEOPANHE 5.426,39
>TAYPOZ ANAPONIKQOY & YIOZ ATA 5.125,00

0804300953 Alaxwpionég O1koédwy o Xwpid

AAEADOI KATZIOY (ZTYAIQTEZ) ATA. 42.292,12
IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD 13.418,59
LAPRO SERVICE LTD 11.794,93

160411 AypotrupooBeoTiki Yrnpeoia

0304211212 Ayopd Kaugigwyv Kai/fj AITTavTIKWV

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 9.342,43
160413 Evotroinuévo Xxédi1o0 Avamrtuéng MuAag

0804313923 AAAa KaraokeuaoTikd Epya
IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD 61.385,85

KOIN.ZYMBOYAIO MYAAZ 47.333,00
160417 Zxédio AypoTikng Avarrtuéng Opegiviig Adpvakag

0804317923 AAAa KaraokeuaoTikd ‘Epya

BETONET CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED 148.076,71
MAKHZX XABBIAHZ KAl YIOI (EPTOAABOI) AEMEZOZ AIMITEA 118.190,01
M. MNAKAAIAOZ & YIOI ATA 57.477,00
ROADTEC INDUSTRIES LTD 56.710,32
A. PANAYIDES CONTRACTING LTD 50.115,17
G. A. LYSIOTIS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 42.183,36
ANDREAS PARPIS & SONS ERGOL ETERIA LTD 39.094,00
SAVVAKIS KOUSHIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 31.407,39
ANAPEAX AHMHTPIOY, EKZKA®EZ, META®OPEX ATA 30.121,46
MANATIQTHX Z. NIKOAAOY XQMATOYPTIKEX EPFAZIEZ ATA 17.407,52
ANATIQTOY MNAYAOZ 16.860,00
K.Z. OPAX 14.441,25
A/OOI NANATIQTHZ & NQPIrox *ABBA ATA 13.977,44
IAKQBOY MANATMQTHX 13.829,07
J.T. APITARO CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 10.279,00
E.M.A. KONATZIS LTD 9.714,37
SOTIRIS PEDIOS & YIOI ATA 8.261,49
KOKOMIX LTD 7.972,86
ANEZHZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA 7.016,71
K. KYTHREOTIS HOLDINGS PUBLIC LTD 6.291,32

O.E. EPQTOKPITOY EPIFOAABOI OIKOAOMQON ATA SeAiSa 11 ammé 12 5.003,11



160471 ‘Epyoa Xuyxpnpartodoroupeva amd Koivotikoug Mépoug

0804371170 Avéyepon MoAimioTikwy / MoAudivapwyv Kévipwyv kal Kévipwyv ToupioTikAg Evnuépwong - Mp. AypoTikAg
AvdTrTu

M&A SOLOMOU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 21.368,60

0804371895 AvdmAaon MNapadogiakwyv NMupAvwy / loTopikwyv Kévipwy

NOIZOY KEKKOY AOIZOZ 8.135,04
KYPIAKOZ ZABBA IAKQBOY XQOMATOYPIIKEZ EPTAZIEZ ATA 6.703,61
BAZIAEIOY XP. ANTPEAZ 5.122,75

2eAida 12 atrd 12



